
MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eli Alvis LV Pioneers 166.2 285.0 10

2 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 166.0 255.0 8

3 Connor Shackelford LV Pioneers 169.8 225.0 6

4 Caleb Phipps Mill Valley 170.4 225.0 4

5 LINCOLN TIMMER Basehor Linwood 170.0 205.0 2

6 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 169.1 190.0 1

7 Andrew Wessel Lansing High School 173.0 180.0 0

8 Blake Slaughter Lansing High School 172.4 175.0 0

9 Isaac Roullett Central Heights Vikings 169.0 170.0 0

10 Michael Bert Lansing High School 173.0 165.0 0

11 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 166.0 150.0 0

12 Thomas Cavanaugh Basehor Linwood 166.2 140.0 0

13 CONNOR LEDBETTER Basehor Linwood 171.6 135.0 0

14 Terrel Anderson Piper High School 166.4 0 0

Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Eli Alvis LV Pioneers 166.2 475.0 10

2 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 166.0 455.0 8

3 Connor Shackelford LV Pioneers 169.8 340.0 6

4 Blake Slaughter Lansing High School 172.4 315.0 4

5 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 169.1 300.0 2

6 Michael Bert Lansing High School 173.0 300.0 1

7 Andrew Wessel Lansing High School 173.0 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Caleb Phipps Mill Valley 170.4 275.0 0

9 CONNOR LEDBETTER Basehor Linwood 171.6 270.0 0

10 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 166.0 260.0 0

11 Terrel Anderson Piper High School 166.4 250.0 0

12 Thomas Cavanaugh Basehor Linwood 166.2 235.0 0

13 LINCOLN TIMMER Basehor Linwood 170.0 230.0 0

14 Isaac Roullett Central Heights Vikings 169.0 0 0

Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 166.0 280.0 10

2 Eli Alvis LV Pioneers 166.2 255.0 8

3 Connor Shackelford LV Pioneers 169.8 230.0 6

4 Caleb Phipps Mill Valley 170.4 215.0 4

5 Blake Slaughter Lansing High School 172.4 210.0 2

6 Terrel Anderson Piper High School 166.4 200.0 1

7 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 169.1 195.0 0

8 LINCOLN TIMMER Basehor Linwood 170.0 195.0 0

9 Michael Bert Lansing High School 173.0 185.0 0

10 Thomas Cavanaugh Basehor Linwood 166.2 180.0 0

11 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 166.0 175.0 0

12 Isaac Roullett Central Heights Vikings 169.0 175.0 0

13 Andrew Wessel Lansing High School 173.0 165.0 0

14 CONNOR LEDBETTER Basehor Linwood 171.6 155.0 0

Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Eli Alvis LV Pioneers 166.2 1015.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 166.0 990.0 8

3 Connor Shackelford LV Pioneers 169.8 795.0 6

4 Caleb Phipps Mill Valley 170.4 715.0 4

5 Blake Slaughter Lansing High School 172.4 700.0 2

6 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 169.1 685.0 1

7 Michael Bert Lansing High School 173.0 650.0 0

8 Andrew Wessel Lansing High School 173.0 645.0 0

9 LINCOLN TIMMER Basehor Linwood 170.0 630.0 0

10 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 166.0 585.0 0

11 CONNOR LEDBETTER Basehor Linwood 171.6 560.0 0

12 Thomas Cavanaugh Basehor Linwood 166.2 555.0 0

13 Terrel Anderson Piper High School 166.4 450.0 0

14 Isaac Roullett Central Heights Vikings 169.0 345.0 0


